S04MS Datasheet:  Rev. A1
Released Date: 09-2021
ELECTRICAL AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS (+25C)
After a 0.5 hour warm-up period, the S04MS module will satisfy the following specifications.
Electrical Characteristics1
MIN TYP MAX
System Operating Frequency 170 -- 260
RF out (dBm) typ.2 -22 -16 -12

TYPICAL PERFORMANCE
The following typical performance is possible with the S04MS Series modules.
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Description
S04MS WR-04 Source Module
Accessories: DC power cable, Dual Banana Plug to 7 Pin Circular Bayonet Plug (V00DCBC1)
S04MS-AG WR-04 Source Module, Option AG (Key sight DC power cable)
Accessories: DC power cable (V00DCDC2), RF Cable SMA (m/m) (V00LOIF)
Option
Option -A Adds 0 to 25 dB Manual Adjustable Attenuator to the RF Path
Standard Accessories
V00DCBC11 Dual Banana Plug to 7 Pin Circular Bayonet Plug DC power cable, 3 ft
VDCPW12-51 DC Power Supply (7-Pin Output Circular Jack & US AC Power Cord), 12VDC 5A Output.
V00DCDC22 D connector plug to 7 pin Circular Bayonet Plug DC power cable, 6 ft (Keysight PSG series
with “Source module interface” output)
VDCPW09-43 DC Power Supply (7-Pin Output Circular Jack & US AC Power Cord), 9VDC 4.5A Output.
V00LOIF Test Port Ext. Cable, DC to 18 GHz, 3 ft, SMA(m) - SMA(m), 50 Ohm
1 Applicable to SxxMS models only